000 "EBPOMAKTPEXA"

MHH 3662988370

r. Mocksa, yn. Octanosckuit npoesa, 4.5, od. 405

Ten: +7 (495) 782-92-32

r. BopoHex, yn. Bynesap Mobeasl 50B, od. 15

Ten: +7 (473) 202-49-09

MockoBckan o6nacTb, r. Moaonbek, yn. PowuHekasn, 4.3
Ten/WhatsApp: 8-800 500-00-14

KomMmmepueckoe npeanoxeHue

BaHHa moe4Hasa 3-x ceky. BMI1-6-3-5 PH
(500*500*300) Hepx. pa36.210000806372,
apt. 21000806372

CtpaHa

ApTukyn
[MpoussoaunTens
Mapka

OnvHa
OnuHaBYnakoske
LLnpuHa
LLnpuHaBYnakoske
BeicoTa
BeicoTaBYnakoske
Bec

BecBYnaroBke

Poccua
21000806372
Abat
Abat
500
1805
500
640
300
420

49

51

Llena - 76175.00 py6.

info@pack-euro.ru
621575@mail.ru

C yBaxeHwuewm, EBponaktpena
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	Коммерческое предложение
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